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ANNEX 1 - LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Prof. Eduard Akim 
Professor 
St.-Petersburg State Technological University of 
Plant Polymers 
4 Ivana Cheznich 
S. Petersburg 198095 
Russian Federation 
Fax: +7 921-786-86-00 
Tel: +7 921-905-71-89 
Email: zsv@gturp.spb.ru / inna@home.ru 
 

Ms Marie S. Arwidson 
Managing Director 
Swedish Forest Industries Federation 
Box 55525 
Stockholm SE-102 04 
Sweden 
Fax: +46 8 611 71 32 
Tel: +46 8 762 72 10 
Email: marie.arwidson@forestindustries.se 
 

Ms Anne Brunila 
President and CEO 
Finish Forest Industries Federation 
P.O. Box 336 
Helsinki FI-00171 
Finland 
Fax: +358 9 1324445 
Tel: +358 9 1326600 
Email: anne.brunila@forestindustries.fi 
 

Mr Vladimir Chuyko 
Chairman of the Board, CEO 
RAO BUMPROM 
3rd Krasnoselsky lane 21 
Moscow  
Russian Federation 
Fax: +7(495) 651-9102 
Tel: +7(495) 621-5069 
Email: office@bumprom.ru 
 

Ms Lorenza Colletti 
Senior Forestry Officer 
Corpo Forestale dello Stato, Divisione 5 
Via G. Carducci, 5 
Rome 00187 
Italy 
Fax: 39 06 4818972 
Tel: 39 06 46657043 
Email: l.colletti@corpoforestale.it 
 

Ms Elizabeth de Carvalhaes 
Executive President 
Associação Brasileira de Celulose e Papel 
(Bracelpa) 
Rua Olimpíadas, 66 - 9 andar - Vila Olímpia 
São Paulo 04551-000 
Brazil 
Fax: (55 11) 3018 7813 
Tel: (55 11) 3018 7804 
Email: elizabeth.carvalhaes@bracelpa.org.br 
 

Mr Bernard de Galembert 
Forest & Research Director 
Confederation of European Paper Industries 
(CEPI) 
Avenue Louise 250 
Brussels  
Belgium 
Fax: +32 (2) 646 8137 
Tel: +32 (2) 627 4927 
Email: b.degalembert@cepi.org 
 

Mr Luis Alberto Deslandes 
Board Member 
Grupo Portucel Soporcel 
Apartado 55, Mitrena 
Setúbal  
Portugal 
Fax: +351 213184738 
Tel: +351 213184737 
Email: luis.deslandes@portucelsoporcel.com 
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Mr Mikael Eliasson 
Director Development 
Setra group AB 
Gårdsvägen 18 
Stockholm  
Sweden 
Fax: 46 8 705 0320 
Tel: 46 8 7050311 
Email: mikael.eliasson@setragroup.se 
 

Mr Jean-Paul Franiatte 
Director General 
Confédération française de l'industrie des 
papiers, cartons et celluloses (COPACEL) 
154, boulevard Haussmann 
Paris  
France 
Fax: +33 (0) 1 5389 2401 
Tel: +33 (0) 1 5389 2404 
Email: jean-paul.franiatte@copacel.fr 
 

Mr Ingwald Gschwandtl 
Director 
Federal Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry, 
Environment and Water Management 
Marxergasse, 2 
Vienna  
Austria 
Fax: 43 1 711 00 7399 
Tel: 43 1 711 00 7305 
Email: ingwald.gschwandtl@lebensministerium.at ; 
ingwald.gschwandtl@bmlf.gv.at 
 
 

Mr Jacob Handelsman 
Senior Director International Trade 
American Forest & Paper Association 
1111, 19th Street, NW - Suite 800 
Washington, DC  
United States of America 
Fax: 202 463 2772 
Tel: 202 463 2446 
Email: Jake_Handelsman@afandpa.org 
 

Ms Donna Harman 
President and CEO 
American Forest & Paper Association 
1111 19th Street, NW, Suite 800 
Washington, DC  
United States of America 
Fax: 202 463 2040 
Tel: 202 463 5151 
Email: donna_harman@afandpa.org 
 

Mr Masataka Hayama 
President 
Japan Paper Association 
Kami-Parupu Kaikan 9-11, Ginza, 3-Chome 
Chuo-Ku, Tokyo  
Japan 
Fax: +81 3 3248 4826 
Tel: +81 3 3248 4802 
Email: m-hayama@jpa.gr.jp 
 

Ms Anna Irwin 
Marketing Officer 
Malaysian Timber Council 
24 Old Queen Street 
London  
United Kingdom 
Fax: +44 (0) 207 222 8884 
Tel: +44 (0) 207 222 8188 
Email: anna@mtc.co.uk 
 

Mr Mitsuru Kaihori 
International Division 
Japan Paper Association 
Kami-Parupu Kaikan, 9-11, Ginza, 3-Chome, 
Chuo-Ku, Tokyo  
Japan 
Fax: +81 3 3248 4826 
Tel: +81 3 3248 4802 
Email: mitsuru-kaihori@jpa.gr.jp 
 



Advisory Committee on Paper and Wood Products – Fiftieth Session – Rome Italy, 26 May, 2009 

45

Mr Avrim D. Lazar 
President and CEO 
Forest Products Association of Canada (FPAC) 
99 Bank Street, Suite 410 
Ottawa, Ontario  
Canada 
Fax: +1 (613) 563 4720 
Tel: +1 (613) 563 1441 
Email: alazar@fpac.ca 
 

Mr Angelo Mariano 
Senior Forestry Officer 
Corpo Forestale dello Stato, Divisione 5 
Via G. Carducci, 5 
Rome  
Italy 
Fax: 39 06 4818972 
Tel: 39 06 46657234 
Email: a.mariano@corpoforestale.it 
 

Mr Joel Matshate 
Deputy Director 
Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) 
P/Bag 313 
Pretoria 0001 
South Africa 
Fax:  
Tel:  
Email: matshateJ@dwaf.gov.za 
 

Mr Reid Miner 
Vice President, Sustainable Manufacturing 
National Council for Air and Stream 
Improvement, Inc (NCASI) 
P.O. Box 13318 
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709-3318 
United States of America 
Fax: +1 (919) 941 6401 
Tel: +1 (919) 941 6407 
Email: rminer@ncasi.org 
 

Ms Jane Molony 
Executive Director 
Paper Manufacturers Association of South Africa 
(PAMSA) 
Cnr Austin & Morris Streets 
Woodmead, Sandton, PO Box 1553, Rivonia 2128 
South Africa 
Fax: +27 (0) 11 803 6708 
Tel: +27 (0) 11 803 5063 
Email: jane.molony@pamsa.co.za 
 
 

Mr R. Narayan Moorthy 
Secretary General 
Indian Paper Manufacturers Assosciation 
PHD House (4th floor) 4/2 Siri Institutional 
Area 
New Delhi 110 016 
India 
Fax: 91-11-2651 3415 
Tel: 91-11-2651 8379 
Email: sg@ipma.co.in / secretariat@ipma.co.in 
 

Mr Michael Peter 
Executive Director 
Forestry South Africa 
PO Box 1553 
Rivonia, Sandton 2021 
South Africa 
Fax: 011 8036708 
Tel: 011 9033403 
Email: mike@forestrysouthafrica.co.za 
 

Mr Davide Pettenella 
Professor 
Dipartimento Territorio e Sistemi Agro-Forestali 
- Agripolis, Università di Padova 
Via dell'Università 16 
Legnaro (PD) 35020 
Italy 
Fax: +39 049 8272772 
Tel: +39 049 8272741 
Email: davide.pettenella@unipd.it 
 

Ms Ilaria Pratesi 
Responsabile Ufficio Rapporti con le Istituzioni 
Federlegno - Arredo 
Via Toscana, 10 
Rome 00187 
Italy 
Fax: 39 06 42817391 
Tel: 39 06 42006824 
Email: ilaria.pratesi@federlegno.it 
 

Ms Teresa Presas 
Managing Director 
Confederation of European Paper Industries 
(CEPI) 
250 Avenue Louise, Box 80 
Brussels B-1050 
Belgium 
Fax: (322) 627 49 32 
Tel: (322) 627 49 14 
Email: t.presas@cepi.org 
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Mr Rudolf A. Rahn Zuñiga 
Vice-President 
Smurfit Kappa Cartón de Colombia, S.A. 
P.O. Box 219 
Cali  
Colombia 
Fax: 57 2 691 4173 
Tel: 57 2 691 4014 
Email: rudolf.rahn@smurfitkappa.com.co 
 

Mr Massimo Ramunni 
Vice Direttore Generale 
Assocarta 
Bastioni di Porta Volta 7 
Milano 20121 
Italy 
Fax: 02 29003396 
Tel: 02 29003018 
Email: massimo.ramunni@assocarta.it 
 

Mr Carlos Reinoso 
Director General 
Asociación Española de los Fabricantes de Papel 
(ASPAPEL) 
Avda. de Baviera, 15 bajo 
Madrid 28009 
Spain 
Fax: 34 91 5774710 
Tel: 34 91 5763003 
Email: aspapel@aspapel.es; c.reinoso@aspapel.es 
 

Mr David Rhodes 
Chief Executive 
New Zealand Forest Owners Association 
Level 4, 85 The Terrace 
Wellington  
New Zealand 
Fax: 0064-4-4998893 
Tel: 0064-4 4734769 
Email: david@nzfoa.org.nz 
 

Mr Richard Stanton 
Manager-Policy 
A3P Australian Plantation Products and Paper 
Industry Council 
Level 3, 40 Blackall St 
Barton Act 2600 
Australia 
Fax: +61 2 62738011 
Tel: +61 2 62738111 
Email: richard.stanton@a3p.asn.au 
 

Mr Eladio Susaeta 
Ingeniero 
Ingenieros y Economistas Consultores Ltda 
(INECON) 
Villavicencio No. 361, Of. 105 
Santiago  
Chile 
Fax: +56 (2) 369 1930 
Tel: +56 (2) 369 1900 
Email: lcastro@inecon.cl 
 

Dr Zoltán Szikla 
Vice-President 
Dunapack Ltd 
Duna Ucta 42 
Budapest H-1215 
Hungary 
Fax: +36 (1) 278 8402 
Tel: +36 (1) 278 8400 
Email: sziklaz@dunapack.hu 
 

Mr José Urtubey 
Director 
Grupo Tapebicuá 
Buenos Aires  
Argentina 
Fax: 54 11 52783500 
Tel: 54 11 5278-3500 
Email: jurtubey@tapebicua.com.ar 
 

Mr Friedrich Karl von Krosigk 
Director 
Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) 
P/Bag 313 
Pretoria 0001 
South Africa 
Fax: +27 12 336 8939 
Tel: +27 12 3367738 
Email: krosigk@dwaf.gov.za 
 

Mr Klaus Windhagen 
Director General 
VDP (German Pulp and Paper Association) 
Postfach 2841, Adenauerallee 55 
Bonn D-53113 
Germany 
Fax: +49 (228) 267 0518 
Tel: +49 (228) 267 0513 
Email: k.windhagen@vdp-online.de 
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Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations 
Mr Jan Heino 
Assistant Director-General 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 55879 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: jan.heino@fao.org 
 
Mr Joachim Lorbach 
Forestry Officer 
Forest Products and Industries Division 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 52596 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: joachim.Lorbach@fao.org 
 
Mr Paul Vantomme 
Senior Forestry Officer 
Forest Products and Industries Division 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 54730 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: paul.vantomme@fao.org 
 
Mr Jukka Tissari 
Forestry Officer 
Forest Products and Industries Division 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 54179 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: jukka.tissari@fao.org 
 
Ms Emma Foti 
ACPWP Secretariat 
Forest Products and Industries Division 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 52839 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: emma.foti@fao.org 

Mr Maxim Lobovikov 
Chief, Forest Products Service 
Forest Products and Industries Division 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 54824 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: maxim.lobovikov@fao.org 
 
Mr Olman Serrano 
Associate Secretary General 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 54056 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: olman.serrano@fao.org 
 
Mr Felice Padovani 
Forestry Officer 
Forest Products and Industries Division 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 52193 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email : felice.padovani@fao.org 
 
Ms Ellen Prior 
ACPWP Secretariat 
Forest Management Division 
Forestry Department 
FAO 
Rome, Italy 
Tel: +39 06 570 54286 
Fax: +39 06 570 55137 
Email: ellen.prior@fao.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


